
           TVA RETIREES ASSOCIATION

         2018  BOARD OF DIRECTORS - OFFICE CONTACTS - CHAPTER OFFICERS
Valleywide

    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME DeWitt Burleson Alan Campbell Tim Meeks Lisa Overly

PHONE (865) 675-7474 731-668-7372 256-366-2530 865-567-7911

CELL PHONE (865) 207-7155 731-988-8814 256-366-2530

EMAIL 1 bdewitt@tds.net abcjax@eplus.net meekstim100@yahoo.com ldoverly@hotmail.com

TVARA OFFICE CONTACTS

    Past President (2013-2016) Volunteer Coordinator  Executive Assistant Membership Program Mgr.

NAME Suzan Bowman Reny McClain-Lee Reba Whitson Richard T. Wilson, Jr.

PHONE 865-579-9001 (865) 927-2800 865-632-3318 865-632-8542

CELL PHONE 865-705-9451 865-385-7184 865-548-2256 865-705-9697 

EMAIL 1 sebowman@tva.gov renymlee@gmail.com rjwhitson@tva.gov rtwilson@tva.gov

suzanbowman@gmail.com

Website Adminstrator Administrative Assistant

NAME Tica Hayes Jean Bryson

PHONE 865-428-8693 865-632-3310; 573-2564; 680-8110

CELL PHONE 865-300-7215 sjbryson@tva.gov

EMAIL 1 ticahayes@gmail.com

Local Chapters

    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

BROWNS FERRY CHAPTER

NAME John Corcetti Terry Chinn Patricia Huffman C. Sue Harrell

PHONE 256-233-3587 256-230-3660 256-729-1388 256-247-0890

CELL PHONE 256-497-6756 256-777-0121 256-729-1388 256-335-4844

EMAIL 1 sundevil71@gmail.com terryandjanachinn@yahoo.com chattycups@aol.com claudiaharrell@bellsouth.net

    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

CHATTANOOGA CHAPTER

NAME Thomas W. Swanson Vacant Vacant Gerry Stiers 

PHONE 423-344-6892 423-304-5336

CELL PHONE 423-902-6892 423-304-5336

EMAIL 1 twswanson@comcast.net gdstiers@gmail.com

mailto:renymlee@gmail.com


    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

CLEVELAND CHAPTER

NAME John Austin Norman V. Smith Gerald E. Brooks John E. (Ed) Sharp, Jr.

PHONE 423-472-2720 423-457-7690 423-479-1510 423-472-8723

CELL PHONE 423-400-6098 423-457-7690 423-310-4280

EMAIL 1 austintnutfan@charter.net nsv62568@gmail.com gbrooks69@bellsouth.net sharp6787@yahoo.com

Health Care Coordinator Volunteer Coordinator Volunteer Coordinator

NAME Shirley Powers Jerry Stevenson Charles Wilson

PHONE 423-338-5731 423-478-3934 423-472-8144

CELL PHONE

EMAIL 1 No Email Address stevenson3632@bellsouth.net charleswils@bellsouth.net

    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

FLORIDA CHAPTER

NAME Patrick Hughes Charles L. Bach (Chuck) Patrick Hughes

PHONE 321-392-3097 863-337-6569 321-392-3097

CELL PHONE 321-848-4942 865-414-0313 321-848-4942

EMAIL 1 patngigi@yahoo.com 1wxman1@gmail.com patngigi@yahoo.com

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

GALLATIN CHAPTER

NAME Ronnie "Blue" Monday Al Goguen Mary Morgan Mary Morgan

PHONE 615-325-9473 615-745-4048 615-452-4102 615-452-4102

CELL PHONE 615-481-8469 615-268-2994 (Geneva)

EMAIL 1 ronniemonday@att.net goguen68@att.net oemorgan@comcast.net oemorgan@comcast.net

Gallatin Chapter 2nd Vice 

President

NAME B. W. Draper

PHONE 615-452-2524

CELL PHONE 615-587-2524

EMAIL 1 no email address



    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

HUNTSVILLE CHAPTER

NAME Betty Fischer Sam A. Dias Dories Layne Maurice D. Thompson

PHONE (256) 830-0528 (256) 715-1190 256-881-9430 256-778-8071

CELL PHONE (256) 830-0528 (256) 457-9469

EMAIL 1 zharv@bellsouth.net deaconsamdias@gmail.com doriesl@aol.com mdthompson1.mt@gmail.com

2nd Vice Pres. & Prog. Mgr. Chapter Webmaster Volunteer Coordinator

NAME Harold A. Walls Robert B. (Bob) Frederickson William E. (Bill) Alkire

PHONE 256-518-9770 256-350-5752 256-883-8771

CELL PHONE 256-520-0468

EMAIL 1 hawalls@comcast.net bobfred2312@att.net william.alkire@yahoo.com

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

JACKSON CHAPTER

NAME Alan Campbell J. P. Watson Thomas (Tommy) C. Wilson Brodie Morgan

PHONE 731-668-7372 731-444-0425 901-382-4902 731-668-3019

CELL PHONE 731-988-8814 901-486-0680 731-803-1315

EMAIL 1 abcjax@eplus.net jpwatson@charter.net bethandtommy@bellsouth.net brodiemorgan@hotmail.com

    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

JOHNSONVILLE CHAPTER

NAME Randall W. Clark George L. Beard John Phillips Mickey Blackburn

PHONE 731-584-7629 931-535-2708 731-584-3423 931-535-2620

CELL PHONE 731-234-4106 931-200-2940 731-441-0320 931-209-1352

EMAIL 1 rwclark29@charter.net georgebeard47@gmail.com jkp07@bellsouth.net mwblackb@tds.net

Chapter Webmaster Volunteer Coordinator

NAME Mickey Blackburn David "Tony" Brewer

PHONE 931-535-2620

CELL PHONE 931-209-1352 731-584-8707

EMAIL 1 mwblackb@tds.net datonybrewer@gmail.com

    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

KINGSTON CHAPTER

NAME Marcus C. Melton, Jr. Jerry L. Pickell Responsibilities for this position Stephen (Steve) D. Hudson

PHONE 865-376-9670 865-789-1269 shared between Steve Hudson & (865) 376-2149

CELL PHONE 865-388-3919 865-789-1269 Jerry Pickell (865) 368-6137

EMAIL 1 mcmelton@nxs.net dillis66@bellsouth.net s.hudson12@comcast.net

mailto:datonybrewer@gmail.com


    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

KNOXVILLE CHAPTER

NAME Vicki L. Ellis David Curran Sandy Perry Sylvia Whitehouse

PHONE 865-769-5518 865-938-5457 865-300-8462

CELL PHONE 865-805-1512 865-386-5831 865-898-2398 865-300-8462

EMAIL 1 vlellis@aol.com davidnlola@yahoo.com sperry@att.netxx sunrisemoonbeam@bellsouth.net

Assistant Treasurer Volunteer Coordinator Chapter Webmaster

NAME Richard T. Wilson, Jr. Reny McClain-Lee Tica Hayes

PHONE 865-675-0908 865-927-2800 865-428-8693

CELL PHONE 865-705-9697 865-385-7184 865-300-7215

EMAIL 1 rtwilson@tva.gov renymlee@comcast.net ticahayes@gmail.com

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

MEMPHIS CHAPTER

NAME David L. Teuton James E. Thomas David Teuton and Dennis Dennis A. Anderson

PHONE 901-212-3822 662-393-5130 901-682-4275

CELL PHONE 901-212-3822 901-483-5665 901-356-1104

EMAIL 1 davidteuton@yahoo.com jthomas831@comcast.net anderden@aol.com

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

MISSISSIPPI CHAPTER

NAME Tim Meeks Robert Hildenbrand Betty Landers Davis Janie Smith

PHONE 256-366-2530 662-842-0553 662-231-5561 662-842-0467

CELL PHONE 256-366-2530 662-346-9966 662-767-8744 662-610-6043

EMAIL 1 meekstim100@yahoo.com roberthildenbrand@att.net bettylanders@gmail.com No Email address US Mail Only

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

MUSCLE SHOALS CHAPTER

NAME Timothy (Tim) Cornelius Vacant Carol Sherer Joan Marsh

PHONE 256-757-5220 256-446-0422 256-383-1701

CELL PHONE 256-740-0669 256-366-2775 256-335-2467

EMAIL 1 timwcornelius1@gmail.com carolsherer11@comcast.net retire4@comcast.net

mailto:vlellis@aol.com
mailto:sperry@att.netxx
mailto:ticahayes@gmail.com


    President        Vice President           Secretary       Treasurer

NASHVILLE CHAPTER

NAME Charles P. Smith, Jr. Jeffie E. Gammons Vicki H. Folsom James (Jim) Folsom

HOME PHONE 931-381-0255 931-729-9974 615-826-1683 615-826-1683

CELL PHONE 931-797-9579 615-519-9075 615-812-4541

EMAIL 1 charlesjewel@charter.net y2kunderthehill@gmail.com james.folsom108@att.net james.folsom108@att.net

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

NORTHEAST AL CHAPTER

NAME Larry A.Hancock John W. Mashburn Ilena F. Holder John E. Kirk

HOME PHONE 256-437-8220 256-495-2595 256-912-2015 256-437-2740

CELL PHONE 256-599-1383 615-405-1397 256-609-8491 256-599-2182

EMAIL 1 lah35772@gmail.com johnmashburn12@att.net ilenaholder@hotmail.com johnekirk1163@gmail.com

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

PADUCAH AREA CHAPTER

NAME Ken Dickerson Glen Tankersley Dan Bash

HOME PHONE 270-442-9539 270-744-3335 270-395-5252

CELL PHONE 270-748-6022 270-994-7983

EMAIL 1 kenneth.dickerson@comcast.net No Email Address dannatalie100@yahoo.com

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

PARADISE CHAPTER

NAME Gary L. Southerland Darrell Sisk Anita Southerland Sue Bartlett

HOME PHONE 270-526-3451 270-934-8381 270-526-3451 270-791-5992

CELL PHONE 270-991-7123 270-532-0743 270-991-7123 270-232-5117

EMAIL 1 glsouth@bellsouth.net thesisks@logantele.com glsouth@bellsouth.net bartlett@bellsouth.net

Chapter Webmaster

NAME Patricia Cobb

PHONE

CELL PHONE

EMAIL 1 pecobb1942@att.net

mailto:pecobb1942@att.net


President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

UPPER ET CHAPTER 

NAME Leslie (Les) P. Bays Phil Holt Denver L. Bennett Jerry Alvis

HOME PHONE 423-921-6758 423-357-7796 423-587-6505 423-235-2439

CELL PHONE 423-782-8458 423-200-8021

EMAIL 1 lpbays1@yahoo.com pkholt53@gmail.com dljaajbm@charter.net jerrymert71@yahoo.com

Alternate Treasurer

NAME Ruby Ezell

HOME PHONE 423-272-3336

CELL PHONE 423-754-6305

EMAIL 1 rubylou62@charter.net

President Vice President Secretary Treasurer

WATTS BAR CHAPTER

NAME Kathleen Garrison James E. (Ed)  Couch Loretta Masterson Kathleen Garrison 

HOME PHONE 423-365-9048 865-617-3095 423-365-4392 423-365-9048

CELL PHONE 423-605-6455 423-802-1705 423-605-6455

EMAIL 1 eddiekathleen@bellsouth.net jecttu@gmail.com ron1bear@aol.com eddiekathleen@bellsouth.net.

Volunteer Coordinator

NAME Eddie Garrison 

HOME PHONE 423-365-9048

CELL PHONE 423-605-6455

EMAIL 1 eddiekathleen@bellsouth.net.

President Interim President Secretary Treasurer

WESTERN AREA CHAPTER

NAME K. Renee Turnbow Larry Doyle Susan "Ski" Witzofsky Scott A. Seiber

HOME PHONE (270) 205-5277 270-753-8250 931-232-6442  270-753-9571

CELL PHONE (270) 205-5277 270-994-4099 931-561-5031 270-227-6447

EMAIL 1 krturnbow@twc.com sldoyle@newwavecomm.net jewell55@aol.com scott.seiber@gmail.com


